(System Generated Receipt Signature not required)

District: JHARGRAM Block: BINPUR-I Gram Panchayat:BINPUR

Receipt No: 1102272526R000417 Date: 05,Dec, 2025

Received from UTTAM BAG, Address 2807/X CHAPABANI X

Mouza: 0, Khatian: 0, Plot No.: 0, WBSEDCL Consumer No.: 0

₹ 256.00/- In words two hundred and fifty six Rupees  by cash / by online dated 05,Dec, 2025 for the
purpose of Land and House Tax.

Assessee No Quarter Amount Due Date Paid On

11022702807 Quarter 0 ₹ 208 31,Mar, 2025 05,Dec, 2025

11022702807 Quarter 1 ₹ 12 30,Jun, 2025 05,Dec, 2025

11022702807 Quarter 2 ₹ 12 30,Sep, 2025 05,Dec, 2025